## SCHEDULE OF FEES AS PER INDIAN PARTNERSHIP ACT, 1932

Sl. No	Document or act in respect of which the fee is payable	]	Maximum Fee
1.	Statement under Section 58	For each Partner	Rs. 100
2.	Statement under Section 60		Rs. 100
3.	Statement under Section 61		Rs. 100
4.	Statement under Section 62		Rs. 100
5.	Statement under Section 63		Rs. 100
6.	Statement under Section 64		Rs. 100
7.	Inspection of the Register of Firms under sub-section (1) Of the section 66	For inspecting the entry of each firm in the Register	Rs. 20
8.	Inspection of the Register of Firms under sub –section (2) Section 66	For each inspection of all documents relating to one single firm	Rs. 20
9.	Copies from the Register of Firms	For each hundred words Or part thereof	Rs. 4